Lista de Camaras Parceiras
PJ Minas 2025

. Albertina

. Alfenas

. Alfredo Vasconcelos

. Alpindépolis

. Alvorada de Minas

. Andradas

. Antbnio Carlos (ingressante)
. Araxa (ingressante)

. Arcos

10. Astolfo Dutra

11. Baependi (ingressante)
12. Bandeira do Sul

13. Barbacena

14. Belo Horizonte

15. Belo Vale (ingressante)
16. Bicas

17. Bocaiuva (ingressante)
18. Bom Jardim de Minas
19. Bonfindpolis de Minas
20. Botelhos

21. Brumadinho (Ingressante)
22. Cabo Verde

23. Campanha

24. Campo Florido

25. Capelinha

26. Carai

27. Carandai (ingressante)
28. Carmo de Minas

29. Carmo do Rio Claro

30. Carvalhépolis

31. Cataguases

32. Catas Altas

33. Chapada Gaucha

34. Chiador

35. Coimbra

36. Conceigao das Alagoas
37. Conceicao do Mato Dentro
38. Conceicao do Rio Verde
39. Confins

40. Cordislandia (ingressante)
41. Corinto
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42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Corrego do Bom Jesus
Cristiano Otoni
Cristina (ingressante)
Cruzilia

Curvelo

Descoberto

Dom Bosco (ingressante)
Ervalia

Extrema

Francisco Sa

Goiana

Governador Valadares
Guanhaes

Guapé

Guaranésia

Guarani

Guaxupé
Inconfidentes

Itabira

Itajuba

Itanhandu

Itad de Minas

Jacui

Janauba

Japaraiba

Juiz de Fora

Juruaia

Lagoa da Prata (ingressante)
Lagoa Santa

Lavras

Leopoldina

Lima Duarte

Limeira do Oeste
Luislandia (ingressante)
Machado (ingressante)
Madre de Deus de Minas
Mar de Espanha

Maria da Fé
Marmelépolis

Matias Barbosa
Minduri (ingressante)
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83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
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Mirabela (ingressante)
Monte Siao

Montes Claros

Muriaé

Muzambinho
Nepomuceno

Nova Era

Nova Ponte

Nova Serrana

Novo Oriente de Minas (ingressante)
Olimpio Noronha
Oratorios

Ouro Branco (ingressante)
Ouro Fino

Para de Minas

Paracatu

Passos

Paula Candido
Pedralva (ingressante)
Pedro Leopoldo
Pequeri (ingressante)
Piedade de Ponte Nova
Piedade do Rio Grande
Pirauba (ingressante)
Pogo Fundo

Pocos de Caldas

Ponte Nova

Pouso Alegre

Prata

Pratapolis

Presidente Kubitschek
Recreio (ingressante)
Rio Paranaiba

Rio Piracicaba

Sabara

Sabindpolis

Santa Barbara (ingressante)
Santa Maria do Suacui
Santa Rita de Caldas
Santana do Deserto
Santos Dumont (ingressante)

124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

paylamendo
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() Minas

Sao Francisco (ingressante)
Sao Gongalo do Rio Abaixo
Sao Gongalo do Sapucai
Sé&o Jodo Nepomuceno
Sao José da Lapa

S&o Lourenco

Sao Pedro da Unido

S&o Sebastido do Paraiso
Sao Tomé das Letras
Silvianopolis

Simonésia (ingressante)
Trés Coracoes

Trés Pontas

Tupaciguara (ingressante)
Turvolandia

Uba

Uberaba

Uberlandia

Unai

Urucéania

Urucuia (ingressante)
Varginha

Vespasiano

Vigosa

Visconde do Rio Branco
Wenceslau Braz
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